Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
RANCHO LAS LOMAS
19191 Lawrence Canyon
Silverado, CA 92676

**EVENT IS OUTDOORS**

ORDER #000407

Ludim Designs

Order Date: June 15, 2020
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY MORNING

AT 9AM**

*SET UP MUST BE COMPLETED BY

5PM*
*EVENT BEGINS AT 7PM*

*PICK UP FRIDAY NIGHT AT 10PM*

Description
General

DARKWOOD 10FT X 15FT CABANA WITH IVORY
CHIFON FABRIC DRAPING
FOR GUEST SEATING

MAYFLOWER "KING" 8FT X4FT TABLES
LOUIE CHAIRS

VINTAGE LOUNGE AREAS

INCLUDE FOLLOWING PIECES;
1-TUFTEDLOVE SEAT/1-TUFTED BENCH/2-TUFTED CHAIRS/1-
WAGON COFFEE TABLE

EMERALD GREEN DU[PIONI OR SATIN NAPKINS

SPECIALTY TABLE
FOR DESSERTS

DARKWOOD 12FTX 12FT CABANA WITH IVORY
CHIFFON DRAPING
FOR LOUNGE AREAS

GOLD MEDIUM CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS
1- EACH PER CABANA

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE

Notes
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Qtty Price
2 $750.00 T
2 $175.00 T
24 $18.00 T
2 $650.00 T
24 $1.50 T
1 $250.00 T
2 $750.00 T
4 $250.00 T
1 $150.00
1 $250.00
1 $250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$1,500.00

$350.00
$432.00

$1,300.00

$36.00

$250.00

$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$150.00
$250.00
$250.00

$6,368.00
$650.00
$604.96
($0.00)

Tof2



Total: $7,622.96
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $7,622.96
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