

Ludim Designs

Order Date: June 15, 2020 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

> PO: Shipping Address: RANCHO LAS LOMAS 19191 Lawrence Canyon Silverado, CA 92676

EVENT IS OUTDOORS *DELIVER & INSTALL FRIDAY MORNING AT 9AM** *SET UP MUST BE COMPLETED BY 5PM* *EVENT BEGINS AT 7PM* *PICK UP FRIDAY NIGHT AT 10PM*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	DARKWOOD 10FT X 15FT CABANA WITH IVORY CHIFON FABRIC DRAPING	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	FOR GUEST SEATING				
	MAYFLOWER "KING" 8FT X4FT TABLES	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	LOUIE CHAIRS	24	\$18.00	Т	\$432.00
	VINTAGE LOUNGE AREAS	2	\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	INCLUDE FOLLOWING PIECES; 1-TUFTEDLOVE SEAT/1-TUFTED BENCH/2-TUFTED CHAIRS/1- WAGON COFFEE TABLE				
	EMERALD GREEN DU[PIONI OR SATIN NAPKINS	24	\$1.50	Т	\$36.00
	SPECIALTY TABLE FOR DESSERTS	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	DARKWOOD 12FTX 12FT CABANA WITH IVORY CHIFFON DRAPING FOR LOUNGE AREAS	2	\$750.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	GOLD MEDIUM CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS 1- EACH PER CABANA	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$250.00		\$250.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$250.00		\$250.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$6,368.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$650.00
Taxes :	\$604.96
Discounts:	(\$0.00)

Total:	\$7,622.96
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$7,622.96